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MEN 

60m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 10:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL 7.03 6.98 KMS  Samostoyatelno S.  

2 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 7.02 7.02 KMS  Issachenko N.  

3 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 7.19 7.06 KMS  Ivshina L.. , Zorina N.. , Dudyeva T..  

4 Roman PAK 25.03.02 SHMK 7.32 7.32 I  Gannota M. , Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

5 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 6.87 DQ KMS  Zems E. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A.  

6 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 7.04 DQ KMS  Veselskiy B. , Dyagilev B.  

7 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL 7.06 DQ KMS  Valiev R.  

8 Vladislav GRIGORYEV 10.01.97 KRG 7.08 DNS KMS  Ageyev A. , Zems E. , Barsanov N.  

9 Vyacheslav SLAVNOV 22.04.99 MNG 7.33  I  Slavnov Dm.  

10 Kuanysh KYRYKBAY 18.06.95 ZHBL 7.39  I  Mamashaev T.  

11 Vladislav AYDAKOV 25.04.97 SKO 7.65  II  Parfyonova E.. , Ektov A..  

12 Ilya MAMEDOV 25.01.02 KST 7.78  III  Borisov Va.  

13 Ilya MARAMYGIN 22.11.98 MNG 8.01  III  Slavnov Dm. , Denisko A.  

 Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.11.00 SHMK DQ    Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

 Alexey BASSIYEV 04.08.01 KRG DQ    Zorina N.. , Ivshina L.. , Dudyeva T..  

 Farruh SABIRZHANOV 23.01.95 SHMK DQ    Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

 Artem SELYKOV 19.07.00 PVL DNS    Stepankovskiy A.  

 

200 m 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Daniil LITVINOV 07.04.01 KST 22.45 22.38 KMS  Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Lıtvınov Se.  

2 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 PVL 22.81 22.70 KMS  Valiev R.  

3 Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG 23.04 22.87 KMS  Ivanishko L. , Mashtakov Y.  

4 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 23.10 23.08 I  Issachenko N.  

5 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 23.14 23.63 I  Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Tulapin S. , Gridassova N.  

6 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 22.65 DNS KMS  Veselskiy B. , Dyagilev B.  

7 Vyacheslav SLAVNOV 22.04.99 MNG 23.53  I  Slavnov Dm.  

8 Sergey SVITOV 24.05.01 SKO 23.68  I  Ektov A.. , Ektova N..  

9 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 23.73  I  Ivshina L.. , Zorina N.. , Dudyeva T..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

10 Viktor ZAKHAROV 09.06.00 VKO 23.77  II  Veselskiy B.  

11 Kuanysh KYRYKBAY 18.06.95 ZHBL 23.87  II  Mamashaev T.  

12 Mikhail DRAGANOV 29.11.00 SHMK 23.95  II  Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

13 Sergei KREISMAN 23.02.02 KST 24.28  II  Sunarbaeva Li.  

 Vladislav GRIGORYEV 10.01.97 KRG DNS    Ageyev A. , Zems E. , Barsanov N.  

 Ilya MARAMYGIN 22.11.98 MNG DNS    Slavnov Dm. , Denisko A.  

 Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL DNS    Samostoyatelno S.  

 

400m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 11:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Coach 

1 Mikhail LITVIN 05.01.96 SKO 47.42 46.46 MS  Okovantsev A.. , Okovantseva V..  

2 Efim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 49.21 48.03 MS  Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

3 Vyacheslav ZEMS 02.05.98 KRG 49.57 48.29 MS  Zems E. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A.  

4 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 VKO 49.23 48.78 KMS  Bodritskaya S. , Khizhnyakov I.  

5 Nikita CHUPORSHNEV 09.07.01 KRG 50.68 49.93 KMS  Ageyev An. , Plotnikov Se. , Denisko A.  

6 Daniil LITVINOV 07.04.01 KST 50.13 50.13 KMS  Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Lıtvınov Se.  

7 Artem DOBROSMISLOV 05.05.00 PVL 50.89  I  Stepankovskiy A.  

8 Abdulasis ABDUKAYUMOV 02.09.97 SHMK 50.92  I  Gimranov Y..  

9 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL 51.31  I  Stepankovskiy A.  

10 Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG 52.05  I  Ivanishko L. , Mashtakov Y.  

11 Aleksander ASTAF"YEV 28.07.01 SKO 52.20  I  Okovantsev A.. , Beisenov A..  

12 Ruslan NIKITIN 21.03.99 ALM 52.34  I  Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Tulapin S. , Gridassova N.  

13 Anton LENSHIN 25.04.02 ALM 53.28  I  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A. , Yuda Y.  

14 Sergei KREISMAN 23.02.02 KST 53.74  II  Sunarbaeva Li.  

15 Ерлан СУЙЕУАLИЕВ 04.04.94 АКТ 54.13  II  Кустанов А.  

16 Rahat TABULOV 21.01.02 SKO 54.23  II  Folenveyder S.. , Babich K..  

 

800m 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 10:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Abdulasis ABDUKAYUMOV 02.09.97 SHMK 1:54.16 KMS  Gimranov Y..  

2 Duman GABDYGALYEV 12.06.97 KRG 1:55.83 KMS  Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

3 Anton LENSHIN 25.04.02 ALM 1:56.85 KMS  Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Kossinova A. , Yuda Y.  

4 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 1:57.13 KMS  Lushpay R.  

5 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 1:58.76 I  Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  

6 Vyacheslav CHUVYAKOV 28.05.97 KST 2:00.05 I  Klimov Ni. , Ibraev To. , BORISSOV VA.  

7 Dmitriy ZAVATSKIY 08.05.00 SKO 2:00.10 I  Artyushenko T.  

8 Amir MAMYRBEKOV 30.12.99 VKO 2:01.10 I  Veselskiy B.  

9 Baurjan REIMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 2:01.88 I  Martirossova В.  

10 Aleksander ASTAF"YEV 28.07.01 SKO 2:03.76 II  Okovantsev A.. , Beisenov A..  

11 Rahat TABULOV 21.01.02 SKO 2:08.84 II  Folenveyder S.. , Babich K..  

 

1500m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 17:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 3:59.63 KMS  Artyushenko T.  

2 Shadrack KIMUTAI 28.12.99 VKO 3:59.64 KMS  Kenneth R.  

3 Vyacheslav CHUVYAKOV 28.05.97 KST 4:02.17 I  Klimov Ni. , Ibraev To. , BORISSOV VA.  

4 Rakymzhan KELMANOV 20.04.98 KZL 4:03.55 I  Ketebaev M. , Sarbasova R. , Leptikov V.  

5 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 4:08.66 I  Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  

6 Baurjan REIMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 4:08.72 I  Martirossova В.  

7 Dmitrii SHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 4:13.30 II  Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

8 Ислаm АБЫLХАНҰLЫ 04.09.01 АКТ 4:14.28 II  Заболотная Н.  

9 Zakhar ZAKHAROV 26.04.01 VKO 4:16.23 II  Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

10 Artem ALEXSENKO 03.07.98 PVL 4:32.53 III  Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

11 Kissa TUSUPAEV 16.07.01 PVL 4:35.47 III  Bondar V.  

12 Руслан ОРЫНБАСАРОВ 22.07.94 АКТ 4:37.99 III  Кустанов А.  

 

3000m 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 11:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Rakymzhan KELMANOV 20.04.98 KZL 8:53.38  I Ketebaev M. , Sarbasova R. , Leptikov V.  

2 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO 9:07.86  II Lushpay R. , Rodionov O.  

3 Dmitrii SHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 9:10.72  II Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

4 Ислаm АБЫLХАНҰLЫ 04.09.01 АКТ 9:12.26  II Заболотная Н.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

5 Zakhar ZAKHAROV 26.04.01 VKO 9:29.53  II Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

6 Artem ALEXSENKO 03.07.98 PVL 9:56.84  III Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

7 Kissa TUSUPAEV 16.07.01 PVL 10:28.60   Bondar V.  

 Руслан ОРЫНБАСАРОВ 22.07.94 АКТ DNS   Кустанов А.  

 

4х200mR 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 19:15  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  

1 Maksim ODINTSOV, Pavel KARPENKO, Vadim NASONOV, Ivan VOVCHENKO KRG 1:40.43 III  

 

60mH 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 18:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 David YEFREMOV 15.01.99 KRG 7.71 MSMK  Zems E. , Barsanov N.  

2 Vladislav KONDRATYEV 17.07.98 SHMK 8.27 KMS  Shpakov G.. , Redko K..  

3 Danila KORR 15.06.00 KRG 8.31 KMS  Plotnikov S. , Barsanov N.  

4 Vitaliy LITSENBERGER 18.07.94 VKO 8.43 KMS  Buchatskaya T. , Nazarova T.  

5 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 27.01.94 SKO 8.78 I  Ektov A..  

6 Konstantin NARMETOV 15.01.01 SHMK 9.04 I  Shpakov G.. , Redko K..  

 Evgeniy PROKUDIN 22.09.00 KRG DNS   Zems E. , Barsanov N.  

 

High Jump 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 17:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN 24.11.01 VKO 2.00 KMS  Baitukanov A. , Frolov M. , Khlopotnova E.  

2 Aleksandr TIMOSHIN 30.08.99 KRG 1.95 I  Kuku G. , Abulev D.  

 

№ Athlete 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 Best Result 

 1 Aleksandr TIMOSHIN   o o o xxx  1.95  

 2 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN    xo o o xxx 2.00  
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Pole Vault 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 ALM 5.20 MS  Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

 Sergey GRIGORIEV 24.06.92 ALM NM   Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  

 

№ Athlete 4.80 5.00 5.20 5.40 Best Result 

1  Sergey GRIGORIEV  xxx    NM  

 2 Ivan TOVCHENIK   o xo xxx 5.20  

 

Long Jump 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 18:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Rasul YSMATOV 11.09.99 ALM  7.12 I  Pankratova C. , Doroshenko E. , Chukhlib A.  

2 Daniil PETROV 17.08.02 KRG  6.92 I  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

3 Petr MEDVEDEV 15.07.02 ALM  6.86 I  Doroshenko E. , Pankratova C. , Chukhlib A.  

4 Roman ALEKSEEV 02.02.00 KST  6.68 II  Kaisarov Re. , Klimov Ni.  

5 Roman PAK 25.03.02 SHMK  6.65 II  Gannota M. , Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

6 Ilyas KADYROV 28.06.98 VKO  6.59 II  Buchatskiy V. , Khlopotnova E.  

7 Alexey BASSIYEV 04.08.01 KRG  6.42 II  Zorina N.. , Ivshina L.. , Dudyeva T..  

8 Konstantin NARMETOV 15.01.01 SHMK  6.42 II  Shpakov G.. , Redko K..  

9 Farruh SABIRZHANOV 23.01.95 SHMK  6.34 II  Moseev D. , Moseeva B.  

10 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 27.01.94 SKO  6.21 II  Ektov A..  

11 Ilya MAMEDOV 25.01.02 KST  5.92 III  Borisov Va.  

 Nikita OSINSKII 24.02.02 PVL  NM   Stepankovskiy A.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 6.21  X  X        6.21  

2 Farruh SABIRZHANOV 6.34  X  X        6.34  

3 Ilyas KADYROV 6.36  6.21  6.36  6.59  6.41  6.58  6.59  

4 Rasul YSMATOV X  7.02  7.12  X  X  7.03  7.12  

5 Roman ALEKSEEV X  6.68  X  6.30  X  X  6.68  

6 Konstantin NARMETOV 6.16  6.42  5.94  X  4.79  -  6.42  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 Alexey BASSIYEV 6.36  X  6.42  X  5.97  X  6.42  

8 Ilya MAMEDOV 5.92  5.32  X        5.92  

9 Nikita OSINSKII X  X  X        NM  

10 Roman PAK 6.47  6.54  6.51  6.55  6.65  6.65  6.65  

11 Petr MEDVEDEV X  6.65  X  X  X  6.86  6.86  

12 Daniil PETROV X  6.61  X  6.79  X  6.92  6.92  

 

Triple Jump 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 11:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Yevgeniy KISELEV 27.01.99 SKO  15.58 KMS  Ektov A.. , Ektova N..  

2 Petr MEDVEDEV 15.07.02 ALM  14.85 I  Doroshenko E. , Pankratova C. , Chukhlib A.  

3 Daniil PETROV 17.08.02 KRG  14.10 II  Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

4 Andrey NAGORNOV 15.06.99 KRG  13.87 II  Ivanova E.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Yevgeniy KISELEV X  15.41  X  14.10  15.58  X  15.58  

2 Andrey NAGORNOV X  13.87  X  X  X  X  13.87  

3 Petr MEDVEDEV 14.39  X  14.08  X  X  14.85  14.85  

4 Daniil PETROV X  13.99  13.93  14.06  X  14.10  14.10  

 

Shot Put 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG  15.35 KMS  Gavrilova L., Ageyev A. 

2 Sergey ASTAPENKOV 12.04.02 SKO  13.65 I  Kondrat'yev O..  

3 Alexandr BUT 16.05.87 PVL  12.34 II  samostoyatelno s.  

4 Vyacheslav SEMENCHUK 31.12.00 PVL  12.12 II  Samostoyatelno S.  

5 Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV 28.08.04 KZL  11.52 III  Leptikov V. , Leptikova N. , Lesovaya T.  

6 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 27.01.94 SKO  11.02 III  Ektov A..  

 Andrey NABOKOV 05.01.88 ALM  DNS   Ponamareva E.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alexandr BUT X  11.00  12.07  12.34  12.13  X  12.34  

2 Andrey NABOKOV             DNS  

3 Farkhad KYSTAUBAYEV 10.24  10.55  10.99  X  11.02  X  11.02  

4 Vyacheslav SEMENCHUK 11.79  11.40  12.12  11.36  11.41  11.51  12.12  

5 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.58  15.35  X  14.95  14.82  X  15.35  

6 Sergey ASTAPENKOV 13.20  X  13.43  X  13.34  13.65  13.65  

7 Tokhtar MYRZAGAZIEV 11.39  11.52  11.07  X  X  11.31  11.52  
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Women 

60m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 PVL 7.38 MS  Denisko A.  

2 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 7.70 KMS  Martirossova В. , Bodritskaya С.  

3 Anastasiya TRIFONOVA 14.09.01 ALM 7.76 KMS  Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Gridassova N.  

4 Anna DUBINA 11.09.00 PVL 7.93 KMS  Alexeev V.  

5 Yuliya SUTZHANOVA 27.12.96 PVL 8.17 I  Samostoyatelno S.  

6 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 15.09.87 ZHBL 10.21   Mamashaev T.  

 

200 m 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Anastasiya TRIFONOVA 14.09.01 ALM 25.16 KMS  Chukhlib A. , Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Gridassova N.  

2 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 25.24 KMS  Martirossova В. , Bodritskaya С.  

3 Kristina KORYAGINA 28.10.99 KRG 25.57 KMS  Senkin A.  

4 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 26.00 KMS  Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

5 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 27.54 I  Borzov An. , PAVLINA I.  

 

400m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 18:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Adelina AKHMETOVA 25.12.98 KRG 56.85 KMS  Mashtakov Y. , Denisko A.  

2 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 58.36 I  Tsirikov S. , Tsirikova N.  

3 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 ALM 1:01.94 II  Pankratova K. , Sokirko V. , Chukhlib A. , Doroshenki Y.  

 

800m 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Ekaterina GRITSAI 03.01.00 KST 2:11.2 KMS  SAVGUROV AL. , Ibraev To.  

2 Neroznak TATYANA 01.01.89 KST 2:13.5 KMS  IBRAEV T.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

3 Viktoriya SENKINA 20.03.95 KRG 2:17.1 I  Senkin A.  

4 Natalya ULBRIKHT 08.04.00 KRG 2:19.6 I  Ageyev An. , Ageyeva T.  

5 Regina MITROFANOVA 18.08.01 VKO 2:22.2 I  Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

 

1500m 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Caroline KIPKIRUI 26.05.94 VKO 4:22.42 KMS  Kenneth R.  

2 Ekaterina GRITSAI 03.01.00 KST 4:43.34 I  SAVGUROV AL. , Ibraev To.  

3 Regina MITROFANOVA 18.08.01 VKO 4:55.17 I  Podkorytov A. , Podkorytova T. , Podkorytov E.  

 

3000m 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 10:55  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Norah JERUTO 02.10.95 VKO 9:00.03 NIR MSMK  Kenneth R.  

2 Daisy JEPKEMEI 13.02.98 VKO 9:01.83 MSMK  Kenneth R.  

 

60mH 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 18:20  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Yuliia BASHMANOVA 04.03.95 UKR 8.62 KMS  Bodritskaya s.  

2 Anna DUBINA 11.09.00 PVL 8.71 KMS  Alexeev V.  

3 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KRG 8.89 KMS  Mashtakov Y. , Barsanov N.  

4 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL 9.04 KMS  Stepankovskiy A.  

5 Mariya OLKHOVIK 06.07.00 KRG 9.35 I  Kazanina S. , Uleva I.  

6 Sabira MUSSINA 08.04.02 MNG 9.48 I  Martirossova В. , nazarova Т.  

 Margarita BOGOMOLOVA 05.01.01 VKO DNF   Dyagilev B. , Parygin T.  

 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG DNS   Slavnov Dm. , Nazarova T.  
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High Jump 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM 1.92 MSMK  Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

2 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA 12.03.98 VKO 1.88 MS  Frolov M., Vesselskiy B, Khizhnyakov I.  

3 Elizaveta MATVEEVA 09.12.01 VKO 1.80 MS  Peshko L. , Frolov M.  

4 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL 1.75 KMS  Stepankovskiy A.  

 Aierke MAZHI 11.04.02 PVL DNS   Stepankovskiy A. , Valiyev R.  

 

№ Athlete 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 1.92 1.97 Best Result 

 1 Nadezhda DUBOVITSKAYA  - - - O O O O XXX  1.88  

 2 Diana GEINTS  O O O O XXX     1.75  

 3 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA  - - - O XO O O O XXX 1.92  

 4 Elizaveta MATVEEVA  - - O XO O XXX    1.80  

 5 Aierke MAZHI           DNS  

 

Pole Vault 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Coach 

1 Anastasiay ERMAKOVA 25.06.00 ALM 4.00 MS  Gorbunov V.  

2 Alla PARNOV 05.01.05 AUS 4.00 MS  Parnov A.  

3 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 3.60 KMS  Gorbunov V.  

 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA 21.09.99 ALM NM   Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S. , Kulibaba S.  

 

№ Athlete 3.40 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 Best Result 

 1 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA   XXX      NM 

 2 Anastasiay ERMAKOVA     O  O XXX 4.00  

 3 Polina IVANOVA  O XXO XXX     3.60  

 4 Alla PARNOV   O XO O O XXO XXX 4.00  
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Long Jump 

Date: 17.02.2022  
Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Kristina RADAEVA 04.01.95 KST  5.56 I  Pavlina Iv. , Bereglazov Vl.  

2 Kristina LUKANYUK 30.10.02 KRG  5.25 II  Ivanova E.  

3 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST  5.01 II  Borzov An. , PAVLINA I.  

4 Sabira MUSSINA 08.04.02 MNG  4.92 III  Martirossova В. , nazarova Т.  

5 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA 15.09.87 ZHBL  4.76 III  Mamashaev T.  

 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG  DNS   Slavnov Dm. , Nazarova T.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Yana SIBIRYAKOVA X  X  X  4.08  4.59  4.76  4.76  

2 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA             DNS  

3 Kristina RADAEVA X  5.56  X  5.28  X  5.21  5.56  

4 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 4.83  5.01  4.99  4.74  4.83  4.85  5.01  

5 Sabira MUSSINA 4.46  4.67  4.67  4.65  4.80  4.92  4.92  

6 Kristina LUKANYUK X  X  X  X  X  5.25  5.25  

 

Triple Jump 

Date: 19.02.2022  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Mariya YEFREMOVA 22.10.98 KRG  13.83 MS  Zorina N. , Ivshina L. , Valiev R.  

2 Kristina LUKANYUK 30.10.02 KRG  12.31 I  Ivanova E.  

3 Kristina RADAEVA 04.01.95 KST  12.18 I  Pavlina Iv. , Bereglazov Vl.  

4 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM  11.72 II  Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Kristina RADAEVA X  X  11.78  12.18  X  11.93  12.18  

2 Mariya YEFREMOVA 13.68  13.83  13.71  X  13.69  13.77  13.83  

3 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA X  X  X  X  X  11.72  11.72  

4 Kristina LUKANYUK X  12.18  12.31  12.06  X  X  12.31  
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Shot Put 

Date: 18.02.2022  
Time: 11:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Coach 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 22.05.91 KRG  14.17 KMS  Lebedev Y. , Nazarova A. , Uleva I. , Kazanina S.  

2 Yana GRUSHA 14.07.02 KST  12.80 I  Blınov Se. , Borıssov Va.  

3 Sabina POTAPOVA 10.03.96 KRG  12.42 I  Ulyeva I. , Ijbulyakova R. , Kazanina S.  

4 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 27.02.94 VKO  11.71 II  Khizhnyakov I.  

5 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL  11.16 II  Stepankovskiy A.  

6 Ekaterina SHELUDYAKOVA 26.02.02 VKO  10.40 II  Koshekov K.  

 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG  DNS  0 Slavnov Dm. , Nazarova T.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BARBANOVA 13.74  13.77  14.13  X  13.73  14.17  14.17  

2 Olga KHIZHNYAKOVA 11.59  11.40  11.20  X  11.71  X  11.71  

3 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA       DNS  

4 Sabina POTAPOVA 11.80  11.94  12.42  X  11.56  X  12.42  

5 Diana GEINTS 9.94  11.16  10.90  10.41  X  11.07  11.16  

6 Ekaterina SHELUDYAKOVA 10.15  X  9.71  9.73  10.40  9.96  10.40  

7 Yana GRUSHA 10.92  12.80  11.30  X  X  X  12.80  

 
  
 

Head Judge:         ____________  D. Mosseyev 
  
 
 

Head Secretary:      O. Ustyantseva 


